A TASTE OF
NOSTALGIA

SR BHERER E K

Steamed Spotted Garoupa Fillet with Bl
Yunnan Ham, Black Mushroom and per person
Seasonal Vegetables

AR E Rl
Poached Chicken with Chinese Rose
Wine and Supreme Soya Sauce

=% whole bird
3£ half bird

WiRERESE

Taishan Oysters in Hot Pot with Ginger and Scallions

EVEER
Fried Prawns with Salted Egg Yolk

E EEAIRFTRAE
Sliced Beef, Red Dates, Black Fungus and
Lily Buds in Casserole

IREEEE
Deep-fried Pork Spare Ribs with Preserved Olives

Bi»a{CRIEERAL
Pan-fried Fish Maw stuffed with Shrimp Paste
in Supreme Sauce

KBULE
Braised Roasted Pork Belly with Beancurd,
Chinese Chives and Shrimp Paste in Casserole

UEATIRMEEHRE - SSEXRES -

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies and/or intolerances.

108

548
278

388

328

268

238

198

188



