A TASTE OF NOSTALGIA

翡翠麒麟東星斑球 Steamed Spotted Garoupa Fillet with Yunnan Ham, Black Mushroom and Seasonal Vegetables	每位 per person	108
古法玫瑰醬油雞 Poached Chicken with Chinese Rose Wine and Supreme Soya Sauce	壹隻 whole bird 半隻 half bird	548 278
砂鍋薑蔥台山蠔 Taishan Oysters in Hot Pot with Ginger and Scallions		388
金沙鴛鴦蝦 Fried Prawns with Salted Egg Yolk		328
金針雲耳紅棗牛肉煲 Sliced Beef, Red Dates, Black Fungus and Lily Buds in Casserole		268
懷舊欖角骨 Deep-fried Pork Spare Ribs with Preserved Olives		238
高湯百花煎釀魚肚 Pan-fried Fish Maw stuffed with Shrimp Paste in Supreme Sauce		198
大馬站煲 Braised Roasted Pork Belly with Beancurd, Chinese Chives and Shrimp Paste in Casserole		188